12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/02
Push-in fittings NPQM
Datasheet
Push-in sleeve NPQM-D
Dimensions and ordering data
Push-in sleeve
Ø
Nominal
width
L1 Weight/
piece
Part no. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] [g]
4 2.0 35.0 2.8 558811 NPQM-D-S4-E-P10 10
6 4.0 40.0 5.5 558812 NPQM-D-S6-E-P10 10
8 6.0 42.0 7.5 558813 NPQM-D-S8-E-P10 10
10 8.0 50.0 11.0 558814 NPQM-D-S10-E-P10 10
12 10.0 53.0 14.0 558815 NPQM-D-S12-E-P10 10
14 12.0 54.0 18.5 570455 NPQM-D-S14-E-P10 1
1)	 Packaging unit
Push-in bulkhead connector NPQM-H
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
width
D5 B1 L1 ß Weight/
piece
Part no. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] [g]
4 3.0 M12x1 11.0 28.0 16 23.5 558806 NPQM-H-Q4-E-P10 10
6 5.0 M14x1 16.0 34.0 18 33.0 558807 NPQM-H-Q6-E-P10 10
8 7.0 M16x1 17.0 34.0 20 39.5 558808 NPQM-H-Q8-E-P10 10
10 9.0 M18x1 19.0 39.0 22 51.5 558809 NPQM-H-Q10-E-P10 10
12 11.0 M20x1 20.0 41.0 24 60.0 558810 NPQM-H-Q12-E-P10 10
1)	 Packaging unit
Push-in sleeve NPQM-D
Push-in bulkhead connector NPQM-H